
Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 1 Preliminary - 12(2005) Bronze 101 Mrs Jane Oakden Maximus 160.5 59.44 62 3
Class 1 Preliminary - 12(2005) Bronze 102 Mrs Amanda Metcalf Getting Ready 162 60 59 2
Class 1 Preliminary - 12(2005) Bronze 103 Miss Mistie Hughes Billy Elliot W/D W/D W/D W/D
Class 1 Preliminary - 12(2005) Bronze 104 Miss Maddie Maher Madoghill Goronwy 189 70 70 1
Class 1 Preliminary - 12(2005) Bronze 107 Mrs Suzanne Colclough Jionetty D W/D W/D W/D W/D

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 1 Preliminary - 12(2005) Gold 105 Mrs Lauren Williamson Gredington Wasabi 186 68.88 70 1
Class 1 Preliminary - 12(2005) Gold 108 Miss Isabelle Maughan Doursin FZ R R R R

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 2 Preliminary - 14(2006) Bronze 104 Miss Maddie Maher Madoghill Goronwy 175 67.3 69 3
Class 2 Preliminary - 14(2006) Bronze 107 Mrs Suzanne Colclough Jionetty D W/D W/D W/D W/D
Class 2 Preliminary - 14(2006) Bronze 111 Ms Sharon Bates Swannies Diamond 169 65 65 4
Class 2 Preliminary - 14(2006) Bronze 112 Mrs Tish Baily Finlows Rendezvous 168.5 64.8 65 5
Class 2 Preliminary - 14(2006) Bronze 117 Miss Charlotte  Best Paris 183.5 70.57 71 1 Y - 2
Class 2 Preliminary - 14(2006) Bronze 120 Miss Sienna Pownall Fairlady 175.5 67.5 68 2
Class 2 Preliminary - 14(2006) Bronze 118 Mrs Jane Ashmore Carnsdale Earl Grey 164.5 63.26 66 6
Class 2 Preliminary - 14(2006) Bronze 106 Mrs Sue Bott Bleu Midnight Gift 159 61.15 63

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 2 Preliminary - 14(2006) Silver 113 Miss Ruby Milne Drumbad Ben 157 60.38 61 5
Class 2 Preliminary - 14(2006) Silver 114 Miss Tori Smith Woodfield Prize Puzzle 176 67.69 68 3
Class 2 Preliminary - 14(2006) Silver 116 Miss Imogen Marsh Heolieta M 192 73.84 76 1 Y - 1
Class 2 Preliminary - 14(2006) Silver 121 Miss Mia  Lobley Jambiani 169.5 65.19 68 4
Class 2 Preliminary - 14(2006) Silver 110 Miss Imogen Marsh Flashy king 179 68.84 70 2

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 2 Preliminary - 14(2006) Gold 109 Miss Beth Wood Shanbo Daisy’s Dun 178 68.46 68 2
Class 2 Preliminary - 14(2006) Gold 105 Mrs Lauren Williamson Gredington Wasabi 181 69.61 72 1 Y - 3
Class 2 Preliminary - 14(2006) Gold 108 Miss Isabelle Maughan Doursin FZ 169.5 65.19 67 4
Class 2 Preliminary - 14(2006) Gold 115 Miss Beth Wood Tinkov W/D W/D W/D W/D
Class 2 Preliminary - 14(2006) Gold 119 Miss Ameera Nanki Singh Pasrich Lovely BH 176 67.69 72 3

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 3 Novice - 24(2010) Bronze 122 Miss Emilia Pusey Blackwoodland Limelight 137 59.56 36 4
Class 3 Novice - 24(2010) Bronze 123 Miss Lottie Pownall Fairlady 140 60.86 37.5 3
Class 3 Novice - 24(2010) Bronze 124 Miss Marie Barlow PA Boaz 136.5 59.34 34.5 5
Class 3 Novice - 24(2010) Bronze 129 Miss Phoebe Deller Lough Eskey Donna 145 63.04 37.5 2

Reaseheath Equestrian Centre British Dressage Results 07.05.22



Class 3 Novice - 24(2010) Bronze 132 Miss Ellie Tomkinson Fairhill View 148.5 64.56 36 1
Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money

Class 3 Novice - 24(2010) Silver 126 Mrs Nicola McDaid Sandro’s Black Velvet 145 63.04 38.5 4
Class 3 Novice - 24(2010) Silver 127 Miss Shona Rooney Tobago Bay 153 66.52 40.5 1 Y - 2
Class 3 Novice - 24(2010) Silver 128 Miss Mimi Kempster Che Bello 148.5 64.56 39.5 3
Class 3 Novice - 24(2010) Silver 131 Miss Zade Shakeshaft Middlefarms World Classified 149 64.78 39.5 2

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 3 Novice - 24(2010) Silver 119 Miss Ameera Nanki Singh Pasrich Lovely BH 142 61.73 38.5 2
Class 3 Novice - 24(2010) Gold 125 Miss Isabelle Maughan Cronos Ber 168 60 36.5 3
Class 3 Novice - 24(2010) Gold 130 Mrs Charlotte  Thomas Cassini Du Bois 156 67.82 41 1 Y - 1

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 4 Novice - 30(2006) - Bettalife Bronze 118 Mrs Jane Ashmore Carnsdale Earl Grey 168.5 64.8 53 3
Class 4 Novice - 30(2006) - Bettalife Bronze 116 Miss Imogen Marsh Heolieta M 175.5 67.5 53 1
Class 4 Novice - 30(2006) - Bettalife Bronze 129 Miss Phoebe Deller Lough Eskey Donna 161 61.92 51 5
Class 4 Novice - 30(2006) - Bettalife Bronze 132 Miss Ellie Tomkinson Fairhill View 168 64.61 52 4
Class 4 Novice - 30(2006) - Bettalife Bronze 133 Miss Elly Koopman Nugget 159 61.15 50 6
Class 4 Novice - 30(2006) - Bettalife Bronze 121 Miss Mia  Lobley Jambiani 169 65 52 2

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 4 Novice - 30(2006) - Bettalife Silver 126 Mrs Nicola McDaid Sandro’s Black Velvet 167.5 64.42 52 4
Class 4 Novice - 30(2006) - Bettalife Silver 127 Miss Shona Rooney Tobago Bay 171.5 65.9 53 3
Class 4 Novice - 30(2006) - Bettalife Silver 128 Miss Mimi Kempster Che Bello 147 56.53 46 5
Class 4 Novice - 30(2006) - Bettalife Silver 131 Miss Zade Shakeshaft Middlefarms World Classified 172 66.15 53 2
Class 4 Novice - 30(2006) - Bettalife Silver 134 Mrs Katy Ash Kimi V 178 68.46 56 1 Y - 2

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 4 Novice - 30(2006) - Bettalife Gold 125 Miss Isabelle Maughan Cronos Ber 167 64.23 52 3
Class 4 Novice - 30(2006) - Bettalife Gold 130 Mrs Charlotte  Thomas Cassini Du Bois 179 68.84 56 1 Y - 1
Class 4 Novice - 30(2006) - Bettalife Gold 135 Mrs Tracy Tomlinson Alissa 178 68.46 55 2

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 5 Elementary - 44(2002) Bronze 137 Mrs elizabeth hindson Tawelfan Henry 154 61.60 47 2
Class 5 Elementary - 44(2002) Bronze 138 Miss Emma Bainbridge The Racer 159.5 63.80 52 1

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 5 Elementary - 44(2002) Silver 136 Miss Claudia Mascarenhas Josse 163.5 65.4 52 2
Class 5 Elementary - 44(2002) Silver 139 Miss Zade Shakeshaft Entendido LIX 175.5 70.2 60 1

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - Equitop Silver 139 Miss Zade Shakeshaft Entendido LIX 193.5 69.10 57 1
Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - Equitop Silver 136 Miss Claudia Mascarenhas Josse 184.5 65.89 54 4
Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - Equitop Silver 140 Miss Amy Charlton Vanabyt van het Kleuterhof 189.5 67.67 56 2
Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - Equitop Silver 141 Miss Morgan Haerr Don Schumeister 189.5 67.67 55 3
Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - Equitop Silver 142 Mrs PENNY BAXTER Killawalla Spirit 177.5 63.39 51 5



Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - Equitop Gold 135 Mrs Tracy Tomlinson Alissa 201 71.78 59 1 Y - 1

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 7 Medium - 75(2002) - TopSpec Bronze 143 Miss Amy Charlton Vanabyt van het Kleuterhof 246 66.48 55 1
Class 7 Medium - 75(2002) - TopSpec Bronze 144 Miss LESLEY ULLATHORNE Country Autumn Columbine 235.5 63.64 51 3
Class 7 Medium - 75(2002) - TopSpec Bronze 145 Miss Morgan  Haerr Don Schumeister 242.5 65.54 54 2

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 7 Medium - 75(2002) - TopSpec Silver 148 Mrs Caroline Derby Hawtins Fianello 235 63.51 52 2
Class 7 Medium - 75(2002) - TopSpec Silver 149 Miss Ines Dearman Ernesto 255 68.91 56 1
Class 7 Medium - 75(2002) - TopSpec Silver 150 Miss Beth Wood Shankill Jessie 229 61.89 51 3

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 7 Medium - 75(2002) - TopSpec Gold 146 Mrs Tracy Tomlinson Wa'Spoir 266.5 72.02 58 1 Y - 1
Class 7 Medium - 75(2002) - TopSpec Gold 147 Miss Chloe Vell Royal Rendezvous 254 68.64 57 2

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 8 Advanced Medium - 98(2002) Bronze 153 Ms Julie Peach How's Murphy 257 67.63 56 1

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 8 Advanced Medium - 98(2002) Silver 151 Mrs Mary Thelwell Casta Diva 245 64.57 53 2
Class 8 Advanced Medium - 98(2002) Silver 154 Miss Jessica Thomas Osian Peredur 239 62.89 53 3
Class 8 Advanced Medium - 98(2002) Silver 156 Ms elaine scott florava 247.5 65.13 54 1

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 8 Advanced Medium - 98(2002) Gold 147 Miss Chloe Vell Royal Rendezvous 255 67.1 57 2
Class 8 Advanced Medium - 98(2002) Gold 146 Mrs Tracy Tomlinson Wa'Spoir 260.5 68.55 59 1 Y - 1

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 9 Advanced - 101 (2019) Bronze 154 Miss Jessica Thomas Osian Peredur 

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 10 Prix St Georges - (2009) Bronze 158 Mrs FIONA NEWALL Fendy VCG 229 67.35 15 1

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 10 Prix St Georges - (2009) Silver 159 Ms elaine scott florava 218.5 64.26 14 1

Class Name Section Rider No. Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Collective Placing Prize Money
Class 11 Intermediate - I (2017) Bronze 160 Mrs Jo Weekes Rossetti's Destiny 238.5 70.14 14 1


